
1 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 8 86.50 48.46 39.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.76 4.74-2 -2 -2 0 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.291 1 1 1 0

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.17 7.470 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 0 2

5 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 1 2

6 3T 4.20 0.50 4.701 1 1 1 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 0 1 1

8 3S 4.73 X -2.15 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 0 0 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 1 1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 1 3 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 2 1 1

47.96 48.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.554.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.004.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.104.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

39.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 7 80.18 36.90 43.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 3 1 2

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.27-1 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.21 4.011 1 2 1 0

4 2A<+1Eu<<+2S << 3.94 -1.06 2.88-3 -4 -5 -4 -4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2

6 2S 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-4 -4 -4 -3 -5

7 2S* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 0 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 2 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.803 1 1 2 1

12 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 0

35.10 36.90

Skating Skills 1.60 5.655.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.305.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.355.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

43.28
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3 海  津  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 6 78.88 36.72 42.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.21 2.43-1 0 -1 -1 -1

2 2T 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 -1 0 0

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.55 2.89-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 1 1 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 1 0 0 2

6 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 2 1 0

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo<< << 3.90 -0.59 3.31-3 -1 -3 -3 -4

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

9 2A< < 2.90 X -0.37 2.53-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.782 1 0 0 1

11 2F!+2Lo< ! 3.48 X -0.50 2.98-2 -3 -3 -2 -4

12 StSq1 1.80 0.22 2.022 1 1 0 2

36.86 36.72

Skating Skills 1.60 5.305.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.105.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.255.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.305.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.405.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

42.16

4 三  善  友  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 5 78.46 40.46 40.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.67 8.172 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.75 3.97-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 3T 4.20 0.00 4.20-1 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 2

5 3S+2T+2Lo<< << 6.10 -1.46 4.64-4 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 0 0 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0 1

10 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 2 1 1

42.96 40.46

Skating Skills 1.60 5.055.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.804.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.904.50 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.105.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.00 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.25

40.00

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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5 遠  藤  美  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 3 74.92 36.24 39.68 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.44 0.86-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.48 2.16-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 0 3

7 3T<<+REP << 0.91 -0.55 0.36-4 -5 -4 -3 -5

8 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X 0.11 5.391 0 1 1 0

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.90 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 1 1 2

11 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.25 3.49-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 1 3

35.82 36.24

Skating Skills 1.60 5.004.75 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.704.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.004.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.954.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

39.68

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 土  橋  亜  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 4 71.22 33.78 37.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 0 1 0 2

2 1S 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 2S 1.30 -0.47 0.83-3 -4 -3 -3 -5

4 3T 4.20 0.25 4.450 0 2 1 0

5 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 1 0 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 -1 0 0 1

7 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.17 6.220 0 1 1 0

8 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.53 0.68-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 1 1 0 1

33.61 33.78

Skating Skills 1.60 4.805.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.604.75 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.705.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.805.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

37.44
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7 清  水  柚梨恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌月寒高等学校 1 67.92 29.12 38.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T << 2.60 -0.47 2.13-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2F<! ! 1.44 -0.58 0.86-4 -5 -4 -2 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 2 1 1 2

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

6 2F+2T 3.10 0.04 3.140 0 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 0 1 2

9 1Lz+1Eu+2S 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

10 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.44 0.77-3 -5 -3 -4 -5

11 2Lz 2.31 X 0.04 2.351 0 0 0 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 2 0 2

28.80 29.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.704.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.604.50 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.854.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.954.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.155.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

38.80

8 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院大学 2 64.86 28.86 36.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.62 0.68-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 2 1 1

3 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

7 1S 0.44 X -0.10 0.34-2 -4 -1 -5 0

8 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

9 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.651 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 1 1 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

29.64 28.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.654.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.304.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.604.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

36.00
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